2:30

3:00

3:10

3:25

3:35

3:40

3:50

3:55

4:10

4:50

5:00

1966-2016

E AME O

€ARCA

2015 Dioscoro L. Umali Achievement Award in

Agricultural Development: Conferment and Lecture

SEARCA Umali Auditorium, SEARCA Headquarters, Los Bafios, Laguna, Philippines
24 November 2016 | 3:00 p.m.

PROGRAM OF ACTIVITIES

Registration
Parade of Colors

Welcome Remarks

Message

Audio Visual Presentation:
The Dioscoro L. Umali Achievement
Award in Agricultural Development

Introduction of the Recipient
of the 2015 DL Umali Award
in Agricultural Development

Audio Visual Presentation:
Mr. Tin Htut Oo, Myanmar’s
Public Servant Par Excellence

Conferment of the

2015 Dioscoro L. Umali Award
in Agricultural Development to
Mr. Tin Htut Oo

5% Dioscoro L. Umali Lecture:

Disruptive Innovation for Transformational
Agricultural Development in Myanmar:
Empowering Smallholder Farmers to
become Agribusiness Entrepreneurs

Closing Remarks

Cocktails and Dinner

Dr. Gil C. Saguiguit, Jr.
Director, SEARCA

Mrs. Lei Lei Sein

Chargé d' Affaires

Embassy of the Republic of the
Union of Myanmar in the Philippines

Dr. Donato B. Antiporta

Former Senior Policy Adviser

Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO)
and SEARCA Senior Fellow

Dr. Gil C. Saguiguit, Jr.

Dr. Fabian M. Dayrit
Acting President, National Academy of
Science and Technology (NAST), Philippines

Represented by:

Dr. Eufemio T. Rasco
Chair of the Agricultural Sciences Division and
Member of the Executive Council, NAST, Philippines

Mrs. Nelia T. Gonzalez
President, Dioscoro L. Umali Foundation, Inc.

Mr. Tin Htut Oo

Chairman, Center for Economic and Social
Development, Chairman, Agriculture Group, Yoma
Strategic Holdings Ltd

Republic of the Union of Myanmar

Recipient of the 2015 DL Umali Award in Agricultural
Development

Dr. Eufemio T. Rasco

Dr. Maria Celeste H. Cadiz
Master of Ceremonies



