

2015 Dioscoro L. Umali Achievement Award in Agricultural Development: Conferment and Lecture

SEARCA Umali Auditorium, SEARCA Headquarters, Los Baños, Laguna, Philippines 24 November 2016 | 3:00 p.m.

PROGRAM OF ACTIVITIES

2:30	Registration	
3:00	Parade of Colors	
3:10	Welcome Remarks	Dr. Gil C. Saguiguit, Jr. Director, SEARCA
3:25	Message	Mrs. Lei Lei Sein Chargé d' Affaires Embassy of the Republic of the Union of Myanmar in the Philippines
3:35	Audio Visual Presentation: The Dioscoro L. Umali Achievement Award in Agricultural Development	
3:40	Introduction of the Recipient of the 2015 DL Umali Award in Agricultural Development	Dr. Donato B. Antiporta Former Senior Policy Adviser Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO) and SEARCA Senior Fellow
3:50	Audio Visual Presentation: Mr. Tin Htut Oo, Myanmar's Public Servant Par Excellence	
3:55	Conferment of the 2015 Dioscoro L. Umali Award in Agricultural Development to Mr. Tin Htut Oo	Dr. Gil C. Saguiguit, Jr. Dr. Fabian M. Dayrit Acting President, National Academy of Science and Technology (NAST), Philippines
		Represented by: Dr. Eufemio T. Rasco Chair of the Agricultural Sciences Division and Member of the Executive Council, NAST, Philippines Mrs. Nelia T. Gonzalez President, Dioscoro L. Umali Foundation, Inc.
4:10	5 th Dioscoro L. Umali Lecture: Disruptive Innovation for Transformational Agricultural Development in Myanmar: Empowering Smallholder Farmers to become Agribusiness Entrepreneurs	Mr. Tin Htut 0o Chairman, Center for Economic and Social Development, Chairman, Agriculture Group, Yoma Strategic Holdings Ltd Republic of the Union of Myanmar Recipient of the 2015 DL Umali Award in Agricultural Development
4:50	Closing Remarks	Dr. Eufemio T. Rasco
5:00	Cocktails and Dinner	